Eocua u Xepueronuua
Peny6nlrrca Cpncra
oAJryr(A o JToKATIIIJAMA Er4PArrKr4X MJECTA 3A r{3EOPE 3A qJIATIOBE CABJETA
MJECHIIX 3AJEAHIIIIA 2022. TOAIIHE
tUxSpa
x36opHe
ieA!4H 14rle
Ha3xB

YII. HE3HAHI4X JYHAKA
5 0298005 6t4JEJLI,4HA M3 BE'bKO IIYKI4T
o.tu.KHE3 t4BO OA CEM6EPI4JE,
no KoBtlIbytuE
YTI. EYTIJAHA PMOBI4TA
6 0295006 EI4JEIbI4HA M3 l5.MAJEBI4']IG
o.uJ.KHE3 t4BO OA CEM6EP[4JE,
YN. HE3HAHt4X JYHAI(A
7 0298007 M3 0t4fl!4n BUII|ht4Tl
NP BATHh NOCIIOBHI4 NPOCTOP
BII. TAJI4T MI4TAP
yII. O14flrnA BUuttbhhA 50
8 0295008 E14JE'b14HA M3 6OTEAHOBT4I NPOCTOPLIJE M3 "60TIIAHOBI4T"
0298009 E14JEIbI4HA M3 ByK r(APAUrlh nPocToPr4JE M3 ',ByK KAPAUI4h"
10 029E0'10 S14JEIbI4HA M3 TAIAU NPOCTOPI4JE M3 "TANAU"
11 029E011 SI4JEIbI4HA M3 COKOICKI4 EOM nPocToPr4JE'COKOITCKT4 AOM',
12 0296012 614J E'b14 HA M3 NEAilHUh
O.tU.BvK l(APAUl4Tr - HOBA IUKOIIA,
vfl . Joct4oA MAP[4HKOBI4SA
13 029E0'13 5t4JEIbtlHA M3 HOBO HACEIbE
O.tII.HOBO HACEIbE - "OTAXAPhH",vn. MIIKE MI4KE 60CHrl]iA
14 6I4JEJbI4HA M3 AMAJfl14JE AMAJII'1JE, OCHOBHA tIIKOfl A
TPAIBIIJEJbI{HA
Ipagcrca nr6opna rouucuja
Bpoj: 0298-03 -l -0 19 122
flaua: 02. v,apr 2022.rogute
61,1J EJb14 HA
9
0295014
15 0295015 M3 EAtbilqA 5Atbl4qA, MJECHA 3AJEEHI,lUA
16 0296016 614JE'bI,1HA M3 SAIATYH EAIIAryH, IIOM KYIITYPE
17 0296017 EI4JEIbt4HA M3 EATKOBhh EATKOBI4h - UEHTAP, O.[IJ
18 029E018 6t4JEIbI4HA M3 6ATAP 6ATAP, NPOCTOPYJE M.3
19 029E019 SI4JEIb14HA M3 EPOIAU AOM KYflTYPE, EPOIIAU
20 029E020 6I4JEIb14HA M3 EJEflOIUEBAU EJEflOTXEBAU, O.Ul. (CTAPA)
21 0296021 6KIJEIbI4HA M3 EP!4JECHt4UA EPI4JECH14UA, IIOM KY.I]TYPE
22 0296022 6t4JEIbt4HA M3 EyKOBT4UA [O]bA
6vKOBr4 r_lA AOrbA, O. UJ
0296023 St4JEIbI4HA M3 EyKOBI4UA rOPlbA SvKOBrlUA TOPr-bA, O.tU.
0295024 S14JEIbI4HA M3 BE.[]I4KA OEAPCKA O,III.BEflI,1IG OSAPCKA . HOBA TXKONA
)q 0296025 S14JEIbHHA M3 BEIII4HO CEflO BEIII4HO CETO. NPOCTOPI4JE M.3
26 029E026 S14JEIbI4HA M3 BPIUAHI4 BPutAHr4, .qOM KyITyPE
27 6t lJEJb14HA M3 TflABhqhUE rnABurlt4l_lE, o.u
28 0296028 614JE'bt4HA M3 rnoroBAu TflOTOBAU, O.IIJ
29 029E029 614JE'bI4HA M3 TOIIO EPEO TOnO 6P[O,!I4TAOHt4UA M.3
30 0296030 EI4JE'bI4HA M3 TPAOAU-CTynA[b TPANAU, AOM KYNTYPE
JI 0296031 614JEIbhHA M3 AA3I1APEBO AA3IAPEBO, O, tIJ. (CTAPA)
0296032 614JEJbt4HA M3 APATAIbEBAU EOIbI4 IIPATAJbE BAU [OI$U, AOM KYTYPE
33 0296033 EhJEJb14HA M3 APATAJbEBAU CPEAlbil APATA'bEBAU CPEAIt]4, O.tIJ
34 0296034 E14JEIbt4HA M3 APATA'bEBAU TOPbt,l APATAJbE BAt_l TOPtbl4, O.uJ
2
6hJEJb14HA
24
0296027
35 029603s E14JE'b14HA M3 ABOPOBT4
o.rJJ. ABOPOBt4
Yn. KAPABOPbEBA, ABOPOBI4
JO 0296036 6t4JEIbt4HA M3 3ATOHU cPEItbr4 3ATOH[4, O.UJ
0296037 M3 3ATOHU AOr$r4
nPocToPr4JE OK'.CnOEOAA", Aorbh
3ArOHkl
38 029E038 M3 JAIbA
o.tu.MEtlJA CEn MOBt4h,
Y'I.KAPAbOPbEBA 250, JAI.bA
'lo 029E039 IVI3 JAI.bA
o.UJ. MEUIA CEI[4MOBhh,